OCoO~NOOUPA~AWNE

2009 SPEEDO JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

FEDERAL WAY, WASHINGTON

*** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE START LIST ***

NAME

Gina GRIEGO
Arlette CARRION
Caitlin DUNN
Emily MUMA
Alena FAULKNER
Janine KOPESKI
Khadija ZANOTTO
Scratch

Sheila CREMIN
Mina SHAH

. Natalie HUIBREGTSE
. Carolyn MORRICE

. Sami
. Melissa McINTYRE

. Emma MRKONIC

. Morgan LEBRECHT

. Jessica WEBB

. Liz WATKINS

. Becca SCHALL

. Dana McLACHLIN

. Katie LaBOUNTY

. Wendy LU

. Cassandra GRIZANTI
. Kayla MOSES

. Alexandra BECKETT
. Aubry STITT

. Paige RAMSEY

. Lauren NICHOLSON

. Alexandra COX

. Joy HAMMER

. Jourdan MELTZER

. Veronica FLETCHER
. Kaitlyn GILMORE

. Bernadette MYERS

. Emilee WILLS

. Haley KURzZ

. Chelsea ATON

. Chelsea MENEN

. Scratch

. Hani
. Maya FLINT
. Scratch

DAVIS

BAYAUMI

FLIGHT ONE

CLUB

Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Riverside Aquettes
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Troy Synchro Sharkettes
Walnut Creek Aquanuts
ANA Synchers

Santa Clara Aquamaids

ANA Synchers

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Indy Synchro

Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Boulder Aquateens

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Kansas City Sea Sprites
CDYMCA Sculpins

Arizona Aqua Stars

Indy Synchro

Cincinnati Synchrogators
New Canaan Y Aquianas
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Tonawanda Aquettes
CDYMCA Sculpins

Arizona Aqua Stars
Arizona Aqua Stars
Riverside Aquettes
Riverside Aquettes
Redwood Empire

St. Paul Stars

Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Nevada Desert Mermaids
Kansas City Sea Sprites
Arizona Aqua Stars
Sacramento S.S. Team

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Seattle Synchro Swim Team

Olympium Synchro Swim CIb
Boulder Aquateens

FIGURE ENTRY SUMMARY

APRIL 2-4,2009
Created 03-27-2009 at 20:22 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

AGE
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

JR
JR

Honor



43.
44 .
45.
46.
47 .
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77 .
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

2009 SPEEDO JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

FEDERAL WAY, WASHINGTON

FIGURE ENTRY SUMMARY

APRIL 2-4,2009

Created 03-27-2009 at 20:22 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE START LIST ***

NAME

Kelsey SMITH
Cassandra MIGLIORE
Sarah KOENEN
Rebecca GORDON
Rebecca CRAWFORD
Kirsten WENDTH
Alyson HAYLOR
Jessica MANCINI
Courtney MANN
Stephanie WILSON
Sydney SPRINKLE
Grace HAYES
Heidi LIOU

Tory AHMANN
Finja BECKER
Ellen DUFFY

Ali LUQUE

Katy WIITA
Alison ZIEL
Rachel TEOH
Denise WERCHAN
Cory JUSTICE
Lindsey KEEN
Nora HOLTE
Morgan BONEBERG
Atalia SHLAFER
Natalia HANKINS
Tyra INGALLS
Emily LUKEN

Amy ABLEIDINGER
Lara TUTTON
Megan LOWES
McKinzie CHELBECK
Jaime FLANERY
Catherine ULLERY
Kathryn SAVERY
Heidi WALBERG
Rachel DEMMERS
Margo SARGENT
Rebecca VICKERS
Taylor HOFFMAN
Scratch

Nicole ANTOINE
Heidi HOMMA

CLUB

New Canaan Y Aquianas
Tonawanda Aquettes

St. Paul Stars

New Canaan Y Aquianas
CDYMCA Sculpins

CDYMCA Sculpins

Walnut Creek Aquanuts
ANA Synchers

CDYMCA Sculpins

Arizona Aqua Stars
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Redwood Empire

Arizona Aqua Stars
Minnesota Synchronettes
Riverside Aquettes

Nevada Desert Mermaids
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
MAC Synchro

ANA Synchers

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Arizona Aqua Stars
Cincinnati Synchrogators
Santa Clara Aquamaids

St. Paul Stars

Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
Arizona Aqua Stars
Redwood Empire

Cincinnati Synchrogators
MAC Synchro

Olympium Synchro Swim Clb
Tonawanda Aquettes

St. Paul Stars

Arizona Aqua Stars
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
CDYMCA Sculpins

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Olympium Synchro Swim ClIb
Santa Clara Aquamaids
Boulder Aquateens
Arizona Aqua Stars

Sacramento S.S. Team
Walnut Creek Aquanuts

AGE
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

Honor

Honor

JR
JR



87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
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99.
100.

2009 SPEEDO JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

FEDERAL WAY, WASHINGTON

FIGURE ENTRY SUMMARY

APRIL 2-4,2009
Created 03-27-2009 at 20:22 Using 2009 U. S. RULES

*** SEMI-FINAL FIGURE START LIST ***

NAME

Holly EDIGER
Alexa ATON
Justine ARMENIER
Lauren VAN DE HEY
Carolina DAVIDSON
Paige BENTLE
Liane LOVITT
Emily STONE

Emily DILLON
Claire EVANS
Ariana LIUZZI
Laina GRAY

Jane HOMMA
Victoria MINTZ

CLUB

Winnipeg Synchro Canada
Indy Synchro

Redwood Empire

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Riverside Aquettes

Nevada Desert Mermaids
Seattle Synchro Swim Team
ANA Synchers

Santa Clara Aquamaids
Pirouettes of Texas
Nevada Desert Mermaids
ANA Synchers

Walnut Creek Aquanuts
Olympium Synchro Swim Clb

AGE
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

Honor

Honor



